
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 94 94Lee JJ EE 95608 AA
2 T: 93 93Bunning R EE 84951 AA
3 T: 90 90Hand BJ EE 62554 AA
3 T: 90 90Ivey M EE 98457 AA
3 T: 90 90Thorrold P EE 61189 AA
6 T: 89 89Barnett JS EE 87191 AA
6 T: 89 89Bradshaw O EE 131625 AA
8 T: 88 88Balham AL EE 69348 AA
8 T: 88 88Batchelor P EE 108791 AA
8 T: 88 88Gooding DV EE 96459 AA
8 T: 88 88Smith PA EE 26380 AA
12 T: 87 87Smith JD EE 45277 AA
13 T: 86 86Moore G EE 103821 AA
13 T: 86 86Thorrold BPD EE 101497 AA
15 T: 84 84Bowes M EE 109720 AA
15 T: 84 84Pope A EE 108278 AA
15 T: 84 84Whitelock S EE 27981 AA
18 T: 83 83Couzens T EE 106706 AA
18 T: 83 83Pennington M EE 70885 AA
18 T: 83 83Towell J EE 31951 AA
21 T: 82 82Cooper P EE 106295 AA
21 T: 82 82Randles SP EE 124877 AA
21 T: 82 82Wan WK EE 1010 AA
24 T: 80 80Faulkner ND EE 37127 AA

Yes25 T: 79 79Clifford M EE 115018 AA
25 T: 79 79Hand JF EE 62555 AA
25 T: 79 79Spencer IJ EE 35315 AA
28 T: 78 78Munday J EE 12393 AA
29 T: 77 77Williamson K EE 32847 AA
30 T: 76 76Stevenson M EE 85061 AA
31 T: 74 74Reeve WR EE 116525 AA
32 T: 73 73Stanton JHJ EE 38112 AA

Yes33 T: 71 71Cann D EE 110543 AA

Scores Report
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 91 91Sumner C EE 88963 A
2 T: 84 84Hollick NN EE 71373 A
2 T: 84 84Leonard T EE 88361 A
2 T: 84 84Marlow J EE 98053 A
5 T: 81 81Chaplin B EE 126779 A
5 T: 81 81Mennie D EE 113616 A

Yes5 T: 81 81Whatton C EE 113493 A
8 T: 80 80Baker J EE 125565 A
8 T: 80 80Gibbins A EE 132435 A

Yes10 T: 79 79Ferris M EE 121274 A
10 T: 79 79Nunn S EE 127551 A

Yes12 T: 78 78Ingle J EE 135835 A*
12 T: 78 78Lee M EE 102167 A
12 T: 78 78Smith M EE 28435 A
12 T: 78 78Wright B EE 127264 A
16 T: 77 77Lobley S EE 113904 A
17 T: 76 76Harvison AF EE 9548 A

Yes18 T: 74 74Conway S EE 130471 A
19 T: 72 72Clarke SB EE 100572 A
20 T: 70 70Whinnett S EE 96499 A
21 T: 69 69Frisby DJ EE 113415 A
21 T: 69 69Russell MG EE 44316 A

Yes23 T: 66 66Freeman P EE 105062 A
23 T: 66 66Tattam MJ EE 85433 A

Yes25 T: 65 65Stanbridge AK EE 70642 A
26 T: 60 60Allen R EE 120278 A
27 T: 58 58Harris WG EE 89854 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 83 83Robinson G EE 133084 B
2 T: 78 78Butler J EE 125940 B
2 T: 78 78Copson A EE 132031 B
2 T: 78 78Harrup S EE 125734 B
5 T: 76 76Nunn S EE 128619 B
6 T: 75 75Bloss C EE 126565 B
6 T: 75 75Mitchell J EE 110228 B
8 T: 74 74Cookson L EE 117253 B
8 T: 74 74Gill L EE 127545 B

Yes10 T: 72 72Goodman JA EE 94540 B
10 T: 72 72Grant N EE 127837 B
10 T: 72 72Thompson GM EE 109037 B
10 T: 72 72Virgo MR EE 56613 B

Yes14 T: 71 71Mills J EE 102323 B
14 T: 71 71Whitlock J EE 131507 B
16 T: 70 70Cross IM EE 26633 B
16 T: 70 70Sharpe N EE 38063 B
18 T: 69 69Daniel M EE 130607 B
18 T: 69 69Harding E EE 110769 B

Yes18 T: 69 69Stanbridge DA EE 73534 B
18 T: 69 69Steel A EE 132606 B

Yes22 T: 67 67Chilvers R EE 115160 B
22 T: 67 67Elder V EE 92117 B
22 T: 67 67Radford M EE 111923 B
22 T: 67 67Sheffield MJ EE 85600 B

Yes26 T: 66 66Evans N EE 24160 B
27 T: 65 65Berry MC EE 73873 B
28 T: 62 62Kingston M EE 129895 B
29 T: 61 61Wilson G EE 118026 B

Yes30 T: 60 60Owen F EE 123127 B
Yes31 T: 58 58Owen C EE 126089 B
Yes32 T: 57 57Trembecki J EE 108128 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 71 71Waters LA EE 113746 C
2 T: 69 69Jennings M EE 102189 C
2 T: 69 69Whatton G EE 123948 C
4 T: 67 67Stokes P EE 134279 C
5 T: 66 66Page S EE 129680 C

Yes6 T: 65 65Woolacott JC EE 120924 C
7 T: 60 60Archer A EE 90323 C

Yes8 T: 58 58Borman C EE 129778 C
Yes9 T: 52 52Mcvarish F EE 132655 C
Yes9 T: 52 52Stanbridge A EE 134761 C*
Yes11 T: 51 51Owen G EE 126843 C

12 T: 46 46Partridge J EE 25297 C
Yes13 T: 45 45Archer R EE 526925 C*
Yes14 T: 24 24SMITH G EE 136357 C*
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 69 69Whatton G EE 123948 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 79 79Nunn S EE 127551 JNR
2 T: 71 71Whitlock J EE 131507 JNR

Yes3 T: 51 51Owen G EE 126843 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 71 71Waters LA EE 113746 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 94 94Lee JJ EE 95608 SNR
2 T: 93 93Bunning R EE 84951 SNR
3 T: 91 91Sumner C EE 88963 SNR
4 T: 90 90Hand BJ EE 62554 SNR
4 T: 90 90Ivey M EE 98457 SNR
4 T: 90 90Thorrold P EE 61189 SNR
7 T: 89 89Barnett JS EE 87191 SNR
7 T: 89 89Bradshaw O EE 131625 SNR
9 T: 88 88Balham AL EE 69348 SNR
9 T: 88 88Batchelor P EE 108791 SNR
9 T: 88 88Gooding DV EE 96459 SNR
9 T: 88 88Smith PA EE 26380 SNR
13 T: 87 87Smith JD EE 45277 SNR
14 T: 86 86Thorrold BPD EE 101497 SNR
15 T: 84 84Bowes M EE 109720 SNR
15 T: 84 84Hollick NN EE 71373 SNR
15 T: 84 84Marlow J EE 98053 SNR
15 T: 84 84Pope A EE 108278 SNR
15 T: 84 84Whitelock S EE 27981 SNR
20 T: 83 83Couzens T EE 106706 SNR
20 T: 83 83Pennington M EE 70885 SNR
20 T: 83 83Robinson G EE 133084 SNR
20 T: 83 83Towell J EE 31951 SNR
24 T: 82 82Cooper P EE 106295 SNR
24 T: 82 82Randles SP EE 124877 SNR
24 T: 82 82Wan WK EE 1010 SNR
27 T: 81 81Chaplin B EE 126779 SNR
27 T: 81 81Mennie D EE 113616 SNR

Yes27 T: 81 81Whatton C EE 113493 SNR
30 T: 80 80Baker J EE 125565 SNR
30 T: 80 80Faulkner ND EE 37127 SNR
30 T: 80 80Gibbins A EE 132435 SNR

Yes33 T: 79 79Clifford M EE 115018 SNR
33 T: 79 79Hand JF EE 62555 SNR
33 T: 79 79Spencer IJ EE 35315 SNR
36 T: 78 78Butler J EE 125940 SNR
36 T: 78 78Copson A EE 132031 SNR
36 T: 78 78Harrup S EE 125734 SNR

Yes36 T: 78 78Ingle J EE 135835 SNR
36 T: 78 78Lee M EE 102167 SNR
36 T: 78 78Smith M EE 28435 SNR
36 T: 78 78Wright B EE 127264 SNR
43 T: 77 77Lobley S EE 113904 SNR
43 T: 77 77Williamson K EE 32847 SNR
45 T: 76 76Nunn S EE 128619 SNR
45 T: 76 76Stevenson M EE 85061 SNR
47 T: 75 75Bloss C EE 126565 SNR

Yes48 T: 74 74Conway S EE 130471 SNR
48 T: 74 74Gill L EE 127545 SNR
48 T: 74 74Reeve WR EE 116525 SNR
51 T: 72 72Clarke SB EE 100572 SNR

Yes51 T: 72 72Goodman JA EE 94540 SNR
51 T: 72 72Grant N EE 127837 SNR
51 T: 72 72Thompson GM EE 109037 SNR

Yes55 T: 71 71Cann D EE 110543 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
56 T: 70 70Cross IM EE 26633 SNR
56 T: 70 70Whinnett S EE 96499 SNR
58 T: 69 69Daniel M EE 130607 SNR
58 T: 69 69Frisby DJ EE 113415 SNR
58 T: 69 69Harding E EE 110769 SNR
58 T: 69 69Russell MG EE 44316 SNR

Yes58 T: 69 69Stanbridge DA EE 73534 SNR
58 T: 69 69Steel A EE 132606 SNR
64 T: 67 67Elder V EE 92117 SNR
64 T: 67 67Radford M EE 111923 SNR

Yes66 T: 66 66Evans N EE 24160 SNR
Yes66 T: 66 66Freeman P EE 105062 SNR

66 T: 66 66Page S EE 129680 SNR
66 T: 66 66Tattam MJ EE 85433 SNR
70 T: 65 65Berry MC EE 73873 SNR
71 T: 62 62Kingston M EE 129895 SNR
72 T: 60 60Allen R EE 120278 SNR
72 T: 60 60Archer A EE 90323 SNR

Yes74 T: 58 58Borman C EE 129778 SNR
Yes74 T: 58 58Owen C EE 126089 SNR
Yes76 T: 57 57Trembecki J EE 108128 SNR
Yes77 T: 52 52Stanbridge A EE 134761 SNR
Yes78 T: 24 24SMITH G EE 136357 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 86 86Moore G EE 103821 VET
2 T: 84 84Leonard T EE 88361 VET

Yes3 T: 79 79Ferris M EE 121274 VET
4 T: 78 78Munday J EE 12393 VET
5 T: 76 76Harvison AF EE 9548 VET
6 T: 75 75Mitchell J EE 110228 VET
7 T: 74 74Cookson L EE 117253 VET
8 T: 73 73Stanton JHJ EE 38112 VET
9 T: 72 72Virgo MR EE 56613 VET

Yes10 T: 71 71Mills J EE 102323 VET
11 T: 70 70Sharpe N EE 38063 VET
12 T: 69 69Jennings M EE 102189 VET

Yes13 T: 67 67Chilvers R EE 115160 VET
13 T: 67 67Sheffield MJ EE 85600 VET
13 T: 67 67Stokes P EE 134279 VET

Yes16 T: 65 65Stanbridge AK EE 70642 VET
Yes16 T: 65 65Woolacott JC EE 120924 VET

18 T: 61 61Wilson G EE 118026 VET
Yes19 T: 60 60Owen F EE 123127 VET

20 T: 58 58Harris WG EE 89854 VET
Yes21 T: 52 52Mcvarish F EE 132655 VET

22 T: 46 46Partridge J EE 25297 VET
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